Division Two Fixtures

Week 1
Bye B
Balsall B
Brandon B
Hen Lane B
Cheylesmore B

Week 2
C.T.K.B
Kenilworth B
Radford B
Wyken B
Jaguar B

Week 3
Bye B
Balsall B
Brandon B
Hen Lane B
CTK.B

Week 4
Radford B
Wyken B

Cheylesmore B
Jaguar B
Kenilworth B

Week 5
Bye B
Balsall B
Brandon B
CTK.B
Kenilworth B

Week 6
Cheylesmore B
Hen Lane B
Jaguar B
Wyken B
Radford B

Week 7
Bye B
Balsall B
CTK.B
Kenilworth B
Radford B

Week 8
Brandon B
Jaguar B
Hen Lane B
Cheylesmore B
Wyken B

Break Week
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(Wed)
(Tue)

(Tue)
(Tue)
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(Thu)
(Tue)

(Wed)
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(Thu)
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(Tue)

(Tue)
(Thu)
(Tue)
(Tue)
(Tue)

(Wed)
(Wed)
(Thu)
(Tue)
(Tue)

(Tue)
(Wed)
(Tue)
(Thu)
(Tue)

(Wed)
(Wed)
(Tue)
(Tue)
(Tue)

(Thu)
(Tue)
(Wed)
(Tue)
(Thu)

Wed 27-Oct-21
v Jaguar B (Tue)
v CTK.B (Tue)
v Kenilworth B (Tue)
v Radford B (Tue)
v Wyken B (Thu)
Wed 03-Nov-21
v Bye B (Wed)
v Balsall B (Wed)
v Brandon B (Thu)
v Hen Lane B (Wed)
v Cheylesmore B (Tue)
Wed 10-Nov-21
v Kenilworth B (Tue)
v Radford B (Tue)
v Wyken B (Thu)
v Cheylesmore B (Tue)
v Jaguar B (Tue)
Wed 17-Nov-21
v Bye B (Wed)
v Balsall B (Wed)
v Brandon B (Thu)
v Hen Lane B (Wed)
v CTK.B (Tue)
Wed 24-Nov-21
v Wyken B (Thu)
v Cheylesmore B (Tue)
v Hen Lane B (Wed)
v Radford B (Tue)
v Jaguar B (Tue)
Wed 01-Dec-21
v Bye B (Wed)
v Balsall B (Wed)
v Brandon B (Thu)
v CTK.B (Tue)
v Kenilworth B (Tue)
Wed 08-Dec-21
v Hen Lane B (Wed)
v Brandon B (Thu)
v Cheylesmore B (Tue)
v Wyken B (Thu)
v Jaguar B (Tue)
Wed 15-Dec-21
v Bye B (Wed)
v Balsall B (Wed)
v CTK.B (Tue)
v Kenilworth B (Tue)
v Radford B (Tue)

Wed 22-Dec-21

‘<<<<<‘

Week 9 Wed 05-Jan-22
Bye B (Wed) v Balsall B (Wed)
CTK.B (Tue) v Brandon B (Thu)
Kenilworth B (Tue) v Hen Lane B (Wed)
Radford B (Tue) v Cheylesmore B (Tue)
Wyken B (Thu) v Jaguar B (Tue)
Version: 2.0

Week 10 Wed 12-Jan-22
Jaguar B (Tue) v Bye B (Wed)
CTK.B (Tue) \Y Balsall B (Wed)

Kenilworth B (Tue) \Y Brandon B (Thu)
Radford B (Tue) v Hen Lane B (Wed)
Wyken B (Thu) v CheylesmoreB (Tue)

Week 11 Wed 19-Jan-22

Bye B (Wed) v CTK.B (Tue)
Balsall B (Wed) v Kenilworth B (Tue)
Brandon B (Thu) v Radford B (Tue)
Hen Lane B (Wed) v Wyken B (Thu)
Cheylesmore B (Tue) v Jaguar B (Tue)

Break Week Wed 26-Jan-22

‘<<<<<‘

Week 12 Wed 02-Feb-22
Kenilworth B (Tue) \Y Bye B (Wed)
Radford B (Tue) \Y Balsall B (Wed)
Wyken B (Thu) v Brandon B (Thu)
Cheylesmore B (Tue) v Hen Lane B (Wed)
Jaguar B (Tue) v CTK.B (Tue)

Week 13 Wed 09-Feb-22
Bye B (Wed) v Radford B (Tue)
Balsall B (Wed) v Wyken B (Thu)
Brandon B (Thu) v Cheylesmore B (Tue)
Hen Lane B (Wed) v Jaguar B (Tue)
CTK.B (Tue) v Kenilworth B (Tue)

Week 14 Wed 16-Feb-22
Wyken B (Thu) v Bye B (Wed)
Cheylesmore B (Tue) v Balsall B (Wed)
Hen Lane B (Wed) v Brandon B (Thu)
Radford B (Tue) v CTK.B (Tue)
Jaguar B (Tue) \Y Kenilworth B (Tue)

Break Week Wed 23-Feb-22

‘<<<<<‘

Week 15 Wed 02-Mar-22
Bye B (Wed) v  CheylesmoreB (Tue)
Balsall B (Wed) v Hen Lane B (Wed)
Brandon B (Thu) v Jaguar B (Tue)
CTK.B (Tue) Y Wyken B (Thu)
Kenilworth B (Tue) \Y Radford B (Tue)
Week 16 Wed 09-Mar-22
Hen Lane B (Wed) v Bye B (Wed)
Brandon B (Thu) v Balsall B (Wed)
Cheylesmore B (Tue) Y CTK.B (Tue)
Wyken B (Thu) \Y Kenilworth B (Tue)
Jaguar B (Tue) v Radford B (Tue)
Week 17 Wed 16-Mar-22
Bye B (Wed) v Brandon B (Thu)
Balsall B (Wed) v Jaguar B (Tue)
CTK.B (Tue) \Y Hen Lane B (Wed)
Kenilworth B (Tue) \Y Cheylesmore B (Tue)
Radford B (Tue) v Wyken B (Thu)

Break Week Wed 23-Mar-22
v
v
v
v
v
Week 18 Wed 30-Mar-22
Balsall B (Wed) v Bye B (Wed)
Brandon B (Thu) v CTK.B (Tue)
Hen Lane B (Wed) v  KenilworthB (Tue)
Cheylesmore B (Tue) v Radford B (Tue)
Jaguar B (Tue) v Wyken B (Thu)

Match Nights
Team's home match nights are shown alongside every
team name in the fixtures.

Match Results
Match Results should be sent to
CDSL Match Results
49 Crackley Hill
Coventry Road
Kenilworth
CV8 2EE

Results can also be emailed to
match.results@thebaulkline.com

The signed match card or a photo of it must be
received by the Monday following the match.

Results sent by facebook will not be accepted

Issued: 20/10/21
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